THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

PATE  MAY 15, 1987

TIME DAY
7:30 a.m. FRIDAY

ouT

PHOMNE

ACTIVITY

10:05

11:22

11:27

11:27

11:38

11:58
12:02

12:10
12:59

9:37

10:29

11:27

11:58

11:53

12:09

The President had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff
Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff

The Erﬁsident met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Mr. Baker

Mr. Duberstein

The President met with:
Mr. Duberstein
Thomas C. Griscom, Assistant for
Communications and Planning
Marlin Fitzwater, Assistant for Press
Relations

The President went to to Room 450 in the 014
Executive Office Building.

The President participated in a briefing for
regional press from the Southern region of
the country. ;

Members of the press (in/out).

The President participated in a question and
answer session.

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President participated in a farewell photo
opportunity with departing Staff Assistant,
National Security Council (NSC) Michael P.
Castine and members of his family.

The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.




THE WHITE HoUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page

AT wAY 15, 1987

LOCATION
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 7:00 p.m. FRIDAY
IN out  |PHONE ACTIVITY
7:00 The President had dinner.

10:15 The President retired.




	WH0515871
	WH0515872

