THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN					
LOCATION		DATE	MAY 15, 1987			
THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.		TIME	7:30 a.m. FRIDAY			

WASHINGTON, D	o.c.	7:30 a.m. FRIDAY		
IN OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY		
7:30	The Presid	ent had breakfast.		
9:00	The Presid	ent went to the Oval Office.		
9:03 9:37	Ge Ho	ent met with: orge H. Bush, Vice President ward H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff nneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff		
10:05 10:29	with: Vi Fr Co.	ce President Bush ank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National Security Affairs lin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs . Baker . Duberstein		
11:22 11:27	Mr	ent met with: Duberstein omas C. Griscom, Assistant for Communications and Planning rlin Fitzwater, Assistant for Press Relations		
11:27		ent went to to Room 450 in the Old ve Office Building.		
11:27 11:58	regional	ent participated in a briefing for l press from the Southern region of ntry. mbers of the press (in/out).		
11:38 11:53		ent participated in a question and session.		
11:58	The Preside	ent returned to the Oval Office.		
12:02 12:09	opportu National	ent participated in a farewell photo nity with departing Staff Assistant, l Security Council (NSC) Michael P. and members of his family.		
12:10	The Preside	ent had lunch in the Oval Office study.		
12:59	The Presidence	ent returned to the second floor		
11:58 12:02 12:09 12:10	The Preside opportuning Castine The Preside The Presi	ent returned to the Oval Office. ent participated in a farewell photo nity with departing Staff Assistant, l Security Council (NSC) Michael P. and members of his family. ent had lunch in the Oval Office study.		

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 2								
LOCATION			DATE MAY 15, 1987					
	ITE HOU GTON, D		TIME DAY 7:00 p.m. FRID	AY				
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY					
7:00			The President had dinner.					
10:15			The President retired.					
			The second secon					
			E					
			a					
			4					